
Track and Field Meet Schedule 2020 
   
 Region Duals       Invitationals 

Wednesday, March 11 
West @ Jordan 

 
Wednesday, March 25 

Herriman @ Jordan 
 

Wednesday, April 1 
Jordan @ Riverton 

  
Wednesday, April 15 
Bingham @ Jordan  

 
Wednesday, April 22 

Jordan @ Copper Hills 
  

Wednesday, April 29 
Possible JV Region 

  
Wednesday, May 6 

Region III Championship @ Copper Hills 
  

Thursday, May 7 
Region III Championship @ Copper Hills 

  
Tuesday, May 12 

JV Region Championships @TBD 

 ​March 18th- Wednesday  
Davis Super Meet 

 
March 27-28th - St. George 

Pineview Invitational  
(pending district approval) 

OR  
March 28th- Saturday 

Copper Hills Invitational 
 

UVU Invite first week of April? 
Details unknown 

 
Friday April 10 

Phoenix Fire Fest - Farmington High 
OR 

Saturday, April 11 
Deseret Peak Invite 

OR 
Taylorsville Invitational 

 
April 17-18- Friday/Saturday  

MULTIS BYU- Heptathlon/Decathlon 
April 18th- Saturday  

Davis Invitational 
 

April 25th- Saturday 
Tiger Trials- Orem High 

 
May 1-2, Friday/Saturday 

BYU Invitational  
 

Thursday, May 14/Saturday, May 16 
State Championship @BYU 

 
*​Contest Limitations: Track: 12 meets per individual for 3A, 4A, 5A & 6A. An individual may participate 
in no more than eight qualifying meets in addition to the region meet so as to not exceed 12 meets. 
 


